Blake LED Outdoor Sconce
BLKW Series
Features
Modern design. Provides lighting in residential, commercial, and hospitality applications.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction
Aluminum housing. Standard mounting holes and
hardware are included. Power supply connections must be made

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black  LED    Adjustable CCT         H       W       D
BLKW0718LAJUDBK  20W  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 18"   5-1/2" 7-1/2"
BLKW0724LAJUDBK 26W
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 24"  5-1/2"  7-1/2"
Lumens
1000
 1400
Delivered
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
ADLF
OTVF
L
L
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
ADLF
OTVF
L
L
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
ADLF
OTVF
L
L
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
RWNS
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
L
L
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
RWNS
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
L
L
ADLF
GYLS
LENF
OTVF
RWNS
RYDV
L
Emergency Back-Up (Optional ‘-BB’)
• 90 minute run-time
• 9.6VDC LiFePO4 battery
• 8 watts
BLKW0724LAJUDBK-BB 26W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 24"  5-1/2"  7-1/2" 1400
BLKW0718LAJUDBK-BB 20W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 18"   5-1/2" 7-1/2"1000